Date Time Opponents Venue Teams Dress Type Refresh Rink B¢
Apr 20 Sat 2.00 OPEN GREEN All Members White T&B
Apr 22 Mon

Apr 25 Thu 6.30 A Div 2 v Heavitree Home 3 x 3 Mixed Greys Ext

Apr 29 Mon

Apr 30 Tue 6.30 B Div3vTopsham C Home 3 x 3 Mixed Greys Ext

Apr 30 Tue 2.00 Holsworthy Home 2x3 White LS T&B
May 1 Wed 2.30 NTAvTiverton WE C Away 2x3 Greys 0

May 1 Wed 2.30 NTBv MadeiraD Home 2x3 Greys 0 T&B
May 1 Wed 2.30 NT Cv Sidmouth Sharks Away 2x3 Greys 0

May 2 Thu 6.30 ADiv2vBelmont Home 3 x 3 Mixed Greys Ext

May 3 Fri 4.00 Tinning Association (Steve Whiteley) Club House Hire

May 4 Sat 2.30 Morchard Bishop Home 4 x 3 mixed trip | Whites F T&B
May 6 Mon 2.00 Chagford Away 2x3 White LS

May 8 Wed 2.30 NTAvHoniton B Home 2x3 Greys 0 T&B
May 8 Wed 2.30 NT B v Chagford Away 2x3 Greys 0

May 8 Wed 2.30 NT Cv Ottery Hawks Home 2x3 Greys 0 T&B
May 9 Thu 6.30 A Div2v Madeira Away 3 x 3 Mixed Greys Ext

May 9 Thu 6.30 B Div3vOkehampton B Away 3 x 3 Mixed Greys Ext

May 10 Fri 6.30 NDTL BYE ND

May 11 Sat 2.00 Pinces Gardens Away 4 x 3 mixed trip | White F

May 12 Sun 10.00 Big Bowls Bash Home All Members BBQ
May 13 Mon

May 14 Tue 6.30 B Div 3 v Chagford Away 3 x 3 Mixed Greys Ext

May 14 Tue 2.00 Okehampton Home 2x3 White LS T&B
May 15 Wed 6.00 Tavistock v Chudleigh Host 2x4 ?7? C T&B
May 15 Wed 2.30 NTAvMadeiraD Home 2x3 Greys 0 T&B
May 15 Wed 2.30 NTBvTiverton WEB Home 2x3 Greys 0 T&B
May 15 Wed 2.30 NT CvHemyock A Away 2x3 Greys 0

May 16 Thu 6.30 A Div 2 v Pinces Gardens Away 3 x 3 Mixed Greys Ext

May 17 Fri 6.30 NDTL v Morchard Bishop Home 3x3 Greys ND

May 18 Sat 2.00 Tavistock Home 4 x 3 mixed trip | White F T&B
May 20 Mon

May 21 Tue 2.30 Phear Park Home 4 x 3 mixed trip |White F T&B
May 22 Wed 2.30 NTAvTiverton WEB Away 2x3 Greys 0

May 22 Wed 2.30 NT B v Taunton Deane Eagles Away 2x3 Greys 0

May 22 Wed 2.30 NTCvHoniton A Home 2x3 Greys 0 T&B
May 23 Thu 6.30 ADiv2vCrediton C Away 3 x 3 Mixed Greys Ext

May 23 Thu 6.30 BDiv3vExoniaB Away 3 x 3 Mixed Greys Ext

May 24 Fri 6.30 NDTLv Bideford C Away 3x3 Greys ND

May 25 Sat 2.30 crediton Home 5 x 3 mixed trip | White F T&B
May 27 Mon

May 28 Tue 6.30 Okehampton Home 3x3 Greys S

May 29 Wed 2.30 NTAvCrediton C Home 2x3 Greys 0 T&B
May 29 Wed 2.30 NTBvTiverton WEC Away 2x3 Greys 0

May 29 Wed 2.30 NT Cv Heavitree A Away 2x3 Greys 0

May 30 Thu 6.30 Bradworthy Away 3x3 Greys S

May 31 Fri 6.30  NDTL v Rock Park D Away 3x3 Greys ND

Jun 1 Sat 2.30 Bideford Strand Away 4 x 3 mixed trip | White F

Jun 3 Mon 2.00 Top Club v Okehampton Away 7 White LS



Date Time Opponents Venue Teams Dress Type Refresh Rink Bc

Jun 5 Wed 2.30 NTBvHoniton B Home 2x3 Greys 0 T&B
Jun 5 Wed 2.30 | NT Cv Wellington Lyons Away 2x3 Greys 0

Jun 5 Wed 2.30 |NTAv Chagford Home 2x3 Greys O  T18&B
Jun 6 Thu 6.30 B Div 3 v Morchard Bishop Home 3 x 3 Mixed Greys Ext

Jun 6 Thu 2.00 Great Torrington Home 4 x 3 mixed trip | White F T&B
Jun 7 Fri 6.30 North Tawton v Victoria Park.A. Home 3x3 Greys ND

Jun 8 Sat 2.00 Presidents Day Home Club Members |Whites Full  2.00
Jun 10 Mon

Jun 11 Tue 6.30 Holsworthy Home 3x3 Grey S

Jun 12 Wed 2.00 Torrington Away 2x3 White LS

Jun 12 Wed 2.30 NT Av Topsham White Away 2x3 Greys 0

Jun 12 Wed 2.30 NTBv Crediton C Away 2x3 Greys 0

Jun 12 Wed 2.30 NT Cv Feniton Hawks Away 2x3 Greys 0 T&B
Jun 13 Thu 6.30 B Div3vStThomas Home 3 x 3 Mixed Greys Ext

Jun 14 Fri 6.30 NDTLv South Molton D Home 3x3 Greys ND

Jun 15 Sat 2.00 Star Cross Away 4 x 3 mixed trip | White F

Jun 17 Mon

Jun 18 Tue 2.00 Top Club v Okehampton Home 7 White LS

Jun 18 Tue 6.30 Morchard Bishop Home 3x3 Greys S

Jun 19 Wed 230 NTAVNTB Home 2x3 Greys 0 T&B
Jun 19 Wed 2.30 NTCvExoniaB Home 2x3 Greys 0 T&B
Jun 20 Thu 6.30 B Div 3 v Morchard Bishop Away 3 x 3 Mixed Greys Ext

Jun 21 Fri 6.30 NDTLV lifracombe Away 3x3 Grey ND

Jun 22 Sat 2.30 Heavitree Away 4 x 3 mixed trip | White F

Jun 24 Mon 2.00 Chagford Home 2x3 White LS T&B
Jun 25 Tue 2.00 Holsworthy Away 2x3 White LS

Jun 26 Wed 2.30 NT Av Taunton Deane Eagles Away 2x3 Greys (o}

Jun 26 Wed 2.30 NTBv Topsham Whites Home 2x3 Greys (o} T&B
Jun 26 Wed 2.30 NT Cv Uffculme A Away 2x3 Greys

Jun 27 Thu 6.30 Bradworthy Home 3x3 Greys

Jun 28 Fri 6.30 NDTL BYE ND

Jun 29 Sat 2.00 Pinces Gardens Home 4 x 3 mixed trip | White F T&B
Jul 1 Mon

Jul 2 Tue 2.00 Bradworthy Home 2x3 White LS @ T&B
Jul 3 Wed 2.30 NTAv Tiverton WE C Home 2x3 Greys 0 T&B
Jul 3 Wed 2.30 NTBv MadeiraD Away 2x3 Greys 0

Jul 3 Wed 2.30 | NT Cv Sidmouth Sharks Home 2x3 Greys 0 T&B
Jul 4 Thu 6.30 A Div 2 v Heavitree Away 3 x 3 Mixed Greys Ext

Jul 4 Thu 6.30 BDiv3vExoniaB Home 3 x 3 Mixed Greys Ext

Jul' 5 Fri 6.30 NDTLv Morchard Bishop Away 3x3 Greys ND

Jul 6 Sat 2.00 Club Triples Day Home All Members Greys F TBD
Jul 8 Mon 2.00 Okehampton Away 2x3 White LS

Jul 10 Wed 2.30 NTAv Honiton B Away 2x3 Greys 0

Jul 10 Wed 2.30 NT B v Chagford Home 2x3 Greys 0 T&B
Jul 10 Wed 2.30 NT Cv Ottery Hawks Away 2x3 Greys 0

Jul 11 Thu 6.30 A Div2vBelmont Away 3 x 3 Mixed Greys Ext

Jul 11 Thu 6.30 B Div3vStThomas Away 3 x 3 Mixed Greys Ext

Jul 12 Fri 6.30 NDTL v Bideford C Home 3x3 Greys ND

Jul 13 Sat 2.30 Okehampton Home 4 x 3 mixed tripWhite F T&B



Date Time Opponents Venue Teams Dress Type Refresh Rink Bc
Jul 15 Mon

Jul 16 Tue 2.00 Bradworthy Away 2x3 White LS

Jul 17 Wed 2.30 NTAvMadeiraD Away 2x3 Greys 0

Jul 17 Wed 2.30 NTBvTiverton WEB Away 2x3 Greys 0

Jul 17 Wed 2.30 |NT CvHemyock A Home 2x3 Greys 0 T&B
Jul 18 Thu 6.30 A Div2v Madeira Home 3 x 3 Mixed Greys Ext

Jul 18 Thu 6.30 B Div3vOkehampton B Home 3 x 3 Mixed Greys Ext

Jul 19 Fri 6.30  NDTL v Rock Park D Home 3x3 Greys ND

Jul 20 Sat 2.30 Bideford Strand Home 4 x 3 mixed trip | White F T&B
Jul 22 Mon 6.30 Okehampton Away 3x3 Grey S

Jul 24 Wed 2.30 NTAvTiverton WEB Home 2x3 Greys 0 T&B
Jul 24 Wed 2.30 NTBv Taunton Deane Eagles Home 2x3 Greys 0 T&B
Jul 24 Wed 2.30 NT CvHoniton A Away 2x3 Greys 0

Jul 25 Thu 6.30 A Div2v Pinces Gardens Home 3 x 3 Mixed Greys Ext

Jul 25 Thu 6.30 B Div3vTopsham C Away 3 x 3 Mixed Greys Ext

Jul 26 Fri 2.00 StThomas Away 4 x 3 mixed trip | White F

Jul 26 Fri 6.30 Victoria Park .A. v North Tawton Away 3x3 Greys ND

Jul 27 sat 2.30  Belmont Away 4 x3mixed trip White F

Jul 28 Sun 9.00 | Pub Challenge day Home BBQ
Jul 29 Mon

Jul 30 Tue 2.00 Morchard Bishop Home 2x3 White LS T&B
Jul 31 Wed 2.30 NTAvCrediton C Away 2x3 Greys 0

Jul 31 Wed 2.30 NTBvTiverton WEC Home 2x3 Greys 0 T&B
Jul 31 Wed 2.30 NT Cv Heavitree A Home 2x3 Greys 0 T&B
Aug 1 Thu 6.30 A Div2vCrediton C Home 3 x 3 Mixed Greys Ext

Aug 1 Thu 6.30 B Div 3 v Chagford Home 3 x 3 Mixed Greys Ext

Aug 2 Fri 6.30 NDTLv South Molton D Away 3x3 Greys ND

Aug 3 Sat 2.30 Heavitree Home 4 x 3 mixed trip | White F T&B
Aug 5 Mon

Aug 6 Tue 13.00 Section4 Ladies v Devon Ladies Host 6 Cc Full
Aug 7 Wed 2.30 NT Av Chagford Away 2x3 Greys 0

Aug 7 Wed 2.30 NTBvHoniton B Away 2x3 Greys 0

Aug 7 Wed 2.30 |NT Cv Wellington Lyons Home 2x3 Greys 0 T&B
Aug 8 Thu 2.00 Morchard Bishop Away 2x3 White LS

Aug 9 Fri 6.30 NDTLv Ilfracombe Home 3x3 Greys ND

Aug 10 Sat 2.30 Tiverton Borough Friendly Home 4 x 3 mixed trip |White F T&B
Aug 12 Mon

Aug 13 Tue 2.00 Torrington Home 2x3 White LS T&B
Aug 13 Tue 6.30 Hatherleigh Home 3x3 Greys S

Aug 14 Wed 2.30 NTAv Topsham White Home 2x3 Greys 0 T&B
Aug 14 Wed 2.30 NTBv Crediton C Home 2x3 Greys 0 T&B
Aug 14 Wed 2.30 NT Cv Feniton Hawks Home 2x3 Greys 0 T&B
Aug 15 Thu 2.30 Crediton Away 5 x 3 mixed trip | White F

Aug 16 Fri 6.30 Hatherleigh Away 3x3 Greys S

Aug 17 Sat 10.00 Club Finals Dayl Home Finalists Greys CF TBD
Aug 18 Sun 10.00 | Club Finals Day 2 Home Finalists Greys CF TBD
Aug 19 Mon

Aug 20 Tue 6.00 Holsworthy Away 3x3 Greys S

Aug 21 Wed 2.30 NTBVNTA Home 2x3 Greys T&B



Date Time Opponents Venue Teams Dress Type Refresh Rink Bc

Aug 21 Wed 2.30 NTCv Exonia B Away 2x3 Greys 0
Aug 22 Thu 6.00 Morchard Bishop Away 3x3 Greys S
Aug 24 Sat 2.30 | Chagford Home 4 x3mixedtrip White F T&B
Aug 26 Mon 2.00 Star Cross Home 4 x 3 mixed trip | White F T&B
Aug 28 Wed 2.30 NT Av Taunton Deane Eagles Home 2x3 Greys 0 T&B
Aug 28 Wed 2.30 NT Bv Topsham Whites Away 2x3 Greys 0
Aug 30 Fri 2.00 Nora Gee Competition v Okehampton Home 2x3 White LF T&B
Sep 2 Mon
Sep 3 Tue 2.00 Barnstaple Ashley Road. Home 4 x 3 mixed trip | Whites F T&B
Sep 4 Wed 2.30 | NT Cv Uffculme A Home 2x3 Greys 0 T&B
Sep 7 Sat 2.00 | Exonia Home 4 x 3 mixed trip | White F T&B
Sep 8 Sun 2.00 Paxton Trophy v Pinces Grdns Home 4 x 3 mixed trip | White F T&B
Sep 9 Mon
Sep 14 Sat 2.30 Okehampton Away 4 x 3 mixed trip | White F
Sep 16 Mon
Sep 22 Sun Close Green
Sep 23 Mon
Sep 30 Mon
Game Codes

Code  Game Description

F Friendly [0 Over 60

S Mens 71 Shield |C County

LS Ladies 86 Shield L Ladies games

EXT Exeter trip Lg TC Mens Top Club

ND NDTL NG Nora Gee (Oke)

LF Ladies Friendly IC Interclub



